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

TXDALLAS 75201

1717 MAIN ST STE 2000
C/O INVITATION HOMES TAX DEPT

Current Owner

2018-4 IH BORROWER LP

Property Location
Site Address 15532 ROYAL OAK CT

CLERMONT

01-01-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
EPA
EPF
FLA
GAR
PAT
SPF

ENCLOSED PORCH WO
ENCLOSED PORCH FIN
FINISHED LIVING AREA
GARAGE FINISH
PATIO UNCOVERED
SCREEN PORCH FINIS

TOTALS

Living Are
0
0

1,778
0
0
0

1,778

Gross Are
196
520

1,778
441
70
34

Eff Area

1,7783,039

0
0

1778
0
0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
258,602 237,914 Multi Story 01

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

0583

3759389 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY PJF

22-22-26-0530-000-70400
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 88,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

88,000
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

44,000.00

Depth 
Factor

2.00

Land
Value

88,000

Units
Notes

Adj
Class Val

Loc
Factor

Shp
Factor

Phys
Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 88,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

88,000
0

LL

0.0000

GH03

Foundation

Bedrooms 3

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type03Wall Type

Half Baths 0

1.00

675

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 237,914

Year Built 1997

0Functional Obsol
% Good 92.00

Condition VG

Building RCN 258,602

Base Rate 112.22
Effective Area 1778

2024-0761 Subject
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12/9/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 3759389 By

Value Summary

1999
Code Description Unit PriceUnits

10.50140.00UTILITY BLDG FINISHEDUBF3 60.00
%GoodYear Blt

SF
Type Effect Yr

1999
RCN

1470.00
Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

882

Parcel Notes
00 SHP FROM 92 FER 012500
00FC EPA04 FROM OPF YR IN OK ADDED 3 WINDOWS ONLY ADD EPA05 AND UBF TO MISC SPF03 FROM OPF YR IN OK ADDED SCREEN ONLY
RS 012500
02 QG FROM 500 FER 040202
03 QG FROM 525 FER 111202
04 QG FROM 565 FER 030904
12 PHYS ADDED DUE TO CITY BLDG LOCATED BEHIND PARCEL CRA 020912
4345/1053 CT VS FRANCIS A HENRY ET AL PROP SOLD TO COLFIN AI-FL 4 LLC
14FC FLA1 FROM 1838SF SPF3 FROM 42SF EPA5 TO EPU METAL ROOF ADD CAN6 NPA SFR HAS NEW SHINGLE ROOF EXT PAINT CURRENTLY
FOR RENT PER SIGN IN YARD CRA 021914
14VAB PETITION 2014-112 TJW 091614
14VAB PETITION 2014-112 WITHDRAWN NO CHANGE TJW 010615
4790/1199 COLFIN AI-FL 4 LLC TO CHS 2016-1 BORROWER LLC
4790/1199 M SALE INCL AK1616131 AK3743890 AK3759389 AK3805528
18 DR430 FORM FILED 111617 SEE AK1066379 FOR SCANNED INFO DW 032218
5196/2021 2018-4 IH BORROWER LP AS SUCC BY MERGER WITH CAH 2015-1 BORROWER LLC AND CSH 2016-1 BORROWER LLC TO 2018-4 IH
BORROWER LP
5196/2021 M SALE INCL 20 PARCELS IN MULTIPLE SUBS AND M&B
19VAB PETITION 2019-086 ADT 091219
19VAB PETITION 2019-086 WITHDRAWN NO CHANGE TJW 121319
21VAB PETITION 2021-130 TJW 091521

22-22-26-0530-000-70400

237,914

Misc Value Market Value

88,000 882 326,796 326796

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

326,7960.00

Previous Valu

0 326796

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

326796

02-19-2014
12-01-1999

DescriptionAmount
7,600

10,262
REROOF
GLASS ROOM

CO Date
0002
0000

Type
02-19-2014

Review Date
11-04-2013
03-10-1999

Issue Date Comp DatePermit ID
Building Permits

2013090388
9903097

Roll Year

2014
2000

WD
WD
CT
WD

Vac/ImpCodeInstrSale Date
Sales Information

Sale Price

0
100

140,000
105,600

I
I
I
I

Book/Page

5196
4790
4345
1499

2021
1199
1053
2122

Q/U

M
M
U
Q

U
U
U
Q

11-07-2018
06-07-2016
06-18-2013
02-01-1997

Instrument No

2018131943
2016058898

Exemptions
Code Year AmountDescription

0.00Total

LCPA Property Record Card
2025 AStatus:Roll Year

***Information on this Property Record Card is compiled and used by the Lake County Property Appraiser for the sole purpose of ad valorem property
tax assessment administration in accordance with the Florida Constitution, Statutes, and Administrative Code. The Lake County Property Appraiser
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